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109 Virginia Creek Dr
Holly Springs Wake NC 27540

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode

Deck

Third Floor

Walk-in Attic

Living Area
First Floor

Second Floor

Covered Porch

Screened Porch

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area
2 Car Attached

168 Sq ft

4556 Sq ft

2003.2 Sq ft

83.3 Sq ft

1543.98 Sq ft

1009.15 Sq ft

578.82 Sq ft

173.04 Sq ft

198.99 Sq ft

Area Calculations Summary

Calculation Details

 14 × 12

 7 × 11.9

 9.1 × 8.4  
7 × 13.8

 23.1 × 22.4 =
9.9 × 6.2 = 

 =
= 

 = 

 = 

 12.9 × 14.1 = 3
× 5.7 = 

 6.7 × 2.5 = 26.3
× 28.2 = 
17.1 × 13.4 = 
3 × 7.2 = 

168

83.3

181.89
17.1

517.44
61.38

76.44
96.6

 45.3 × 23.6 = 1069.08
 18.5 × 13.8 = 255.3
 8.4 × 10.2 = 85.68
 21.6 × 6.2 = 133.92

 15.3 × 16.9 = 258.57
 45.3 × 35.3 = 1599.09
 6.8 × 13.8 = 93.84
 4.7 × 11 = 51.7

16.75
741.66
229.14

21.6
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