Building Sketch (Page - 2)

Borrower	N/A							
Property Address	109 Virginia Creek Dr							
City	Holly Springs	County	Wake	State	NC	Zip Code	27540	
Lender/Client								

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode	Area Calculations Summary	
Living Area	Ca	lculation Details
First Floor	1543.98 Sq ft	45.3 × 23.6 = 1069.08 18.5 × 13.8 = 255.3 8.4 × 10.2 = 85.68 21.6 × 6.2 = 133.92
Second Floor	2003.2 Sq ft	15.3 × 16.9 = 258.57 45.3 × 35.3 = 1599.09 6.8 × 13.8 = 93.84 4.7 × 11 = 51.7
Third Floor	1009.15 Sq ft	$6.7 \times 2.5 = 26.3$ 16.75 $\times 28.2 =$ 741.66 $17.1 \times 13.4 =$ 229.14 $3 \times 7.2 =$ 21.6
Total Living Area (Rounded):	4556 Sq ft	
Non-living Area		
2 Car Attached	578.82 Sq ft	23.1 × 22.4 = 517.44 9.9 × 6.2 = 61.38
Covered Porch	173.04 Sq ft	9.1 × 8.4 = 76.44 7 × 13.8 = 96.6
Screened Porch	168 Sq ft	14 × 12 = 168
Deck	83.3 Sq ft	7×11.9 = 83.3
Walk-in Attic	198.99 Sq ft	12.9 × 14.1 = 3 181.89 × 5.7 = 17.1